
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 

WOKS DEPARTMENT 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER'S OFFICE, MAVELIKKARA 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

Assistant Engineer [Electrical, Mavelikkara on behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board invites sealed 

competitive short quotations for the following works from the registered contractors in Travancore 

Devaswom Board/ Kerala Public Works Department. 

SI no Quotation no. Name of work PAC EMD Period of 

Rs. Rs completion 

Q119/AR/EL/2021-22 Devaswom 2,500/ 1 days Malayalappuzha 
Aranmula group-Hire charges for 
providing sound system and temporary| 

illumination around temple, premises 
and Arattukadavu etc in connection 
with Kumbha thiruvathira festival 

in 1,60,900/- 

festival 1197ME. (12/03/2022- 
22/03/2022) 

72,340 1,100 02 days Chettikulangara Sreedevi temple in 
mavelikkara group - Hire charges for 

providing 
arrangements and public addressing 
system in connection with Kumbha 
Bharani and Meenam Aswathy festival 
in 1197ME (2021-22). 

2 Q120/M/EL/2021-22 

temporary light 

Q119/AREL/2021-22 to Q120/AR/EL/2021-22 Quotation no. 
Sale of Quotation 26/02/2022 1.00 pm 

Last date of receipt 

Of quotation 26/02/2022 3.00 pm 

Date and time of 

opening of 26/02/2022 3.30 pm 
quotation 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalised/ Scheduled bank, 1] 

pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Travancore Devaswom Board, 

Chengannur. 
If the date of quotation falls on a holiday, the quotation will be received and opencd in the next 2] 

working day, at the same time prescribed. 

3JAll other conditions of invitation of quotation in the TDB will be applicable to this quotation also. 

4 More information will be available from the office of the under signed on all working days, during 
working hours. 

Sd/ 
T.R. Rajeev 

Assistant Engineer [Electrical| 

(Addl. charge) 

Mavelikkara 
24/02/2022 

Executive Engineer's olfice 
Travancore Devaswom Board 

Mavelikkara 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

